
Technical drawings
Alu-clad wood, triple glazing - 116mm Frame depth
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Sparvinduer . tlf. 70 20 18 87 . E-mail sparvinduer@sparvinduer.dk

Overkarm

Sidekarm

Bundkarm

Tværpost

Lodpost

53
28

85

44

126

81
52

116

532853
142

60

53
28

53
14

2

60

N
ot

 e
r t

ilv
al

g

53
28

85

44

126

5328
85

44

12
6

8152

11
6

5328

81 52

81
52

81
52

24
10

10

2410 10

10
24

10

25

42

60

Vindue - 3 lag, træ-alu

Sparvinduer . tlf. 70 20 18 87 . E-mail sparvinduer@sparvinduer.dk

Overkarm

Sidekarm

Bundkarm

Tværpost

Lodpost

53
28

85

44

126

81
52

116

532853
142

60

53
28

53
14

2

60

N
ot

 e
r t

ilv
al

g

53
28

85

44

126

5328
85

44

12
6

8152

11
6

5328

81 52

81
52

81
52

24
10

10

2410 10

10
24

10

25

42

60

Vindue - 3 lag, træ-alu

Sparvinduer . tlf. 70 20 18 87 . E-mail sparvinduer@sparvinduer.dk

Overkarm

Sidekarm

Bundkarm

Tværpost

Lodpost

53
28

85

44
126

81
52

116

532853
142

60

53
28

53
14

2

60

N
ot

 e
r t

ilv
al

g

53
28

85

44

126

5328
85

44

12
6

8152

11
6

5328

81 52

81
52

81
52

24
10

10

2410 10

10
24

10

25

42

60

Vindue - 3 lag, træ-alu

Sparvinduer . tlf. 70 20 18 87 . E-mail sparvinduer@sparvinduer.dk

Overkarm

Sidekarm

Bundkarm

Tværpost

Lodpost

53
28

85

44

126

81
52

116

532853
142

60

53
28

53
14

2

60

N
ot

 e
r t

ilv
al

g

53
28

85

44

126

5328
85

44

12
6

8152

11
6

5328

81 52

81
52

81
52

24
10

10

2410 10

10
24

10

25

42

60

Vindue - 3 lag, træ-alu

Sparvinduer . tlf. 70 20 18 87 . E-mail sparvinduer@sparvinduer.dk

Overkarm

Sidekarm

Bundkarm

Tværpost

Lodpost

53
28

85

44

126

81
52

116

532853
142

60

53
28

53
14

2

60

N
ot

 e
r t

ilv
al

g

53
28

85

44

126

5328
85

44

12
6

8152

11
6

5328

81 52

81
52

81
52

24
10

10

2410 10

10
24

10

25

42

60

Vindue - 3 lag, træ-alu

Sparvinduer . tlf. 70 20 18 87 . E-mail sparvinduer@sparvinduer.dk

Overkarm

Sidekarm

Bundkarm

Tværpost

Lodpost

53
28

85

44

126

81
52

116

532853
142

60

53
28

53
14

2

60

N
ot

 e
r t

ilv
al

g

53
28

85

44

126

5328
85

44

12
6

8152

11
6

5328

81 52

81
52

81
52

24
10

10

2410 10

10
24

10

25

42

60

Vindue - 3 lag, træ-alu

Sparvinduer . tlf. 70 20 18 87 . E-mail sparvinduer@sparvinduer.dk

Overkarm

Sidekarm

Bundkarm

Tværpost

Lodpost

53
28

85

44

126

81
52

116

532853
142

60

53
28

53
14

2

60

N
ot

 e
r t

ilv
al

g

53
28

85

44

126

5328
85

44

12
6

8152

11
6

5328

81 52

81
52

81
52

24
10

10

2410 10

10
24

10

25

42

60

Vindue - 3 lag, træ-alu

Sparvinduer . tlf. 70 20 18 87 . E-mail sparvinduer@sparvinduer.dk

Overkarm

Sidekarm

Bundkarm

Tværpost

Lodpost

53
28

85

44

126

81
52

116

532853
142

60

53
28

53
14

2

60

N
ot

 e
r t

ilv
al

g

53
28

85

44

126

5328
85

44

12
6

8152

11
6

5328

81 52

81
52

81
52

24
10

10

2410 10

10
24

10

25

42

60

info@sparwindows.co.uk

Top frame Mullion

TransomSide frame

Cill

Window 
Triple glazing, 116mm frame depth, alu-clad wood

25 mm Astragal bar

60 mm Astragal bar

42 mm Astragal bar



Terrassedør udadgående - 3 lag, træ-alu
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Patio door, outward-opening 
Triple glazing, 116mm frame depth, alu-clad wood

Side frame

Top frame

Hardwood threshold

Fiberglass threshold

25 mm Astragal bar

60 mm Astragal bar

42 mm Astragal bar
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French door, outward-opening  
Triple glazing, 116mm frame depth, alu-clad wood

Hardwood threshold

Fiberglass threshold

Side frame

Top frame

Center of door

25 mm Astragal bar

60 mm Astragal bar

42 mm Astragal bar
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Front door, inward-opening 
Triple glazing, 116mm frame depth, alu-clad wood

Top frame

Side frame

Rail

Hardwood threshold

Fiberglass threshold

Rail



Fast karm -  3 lag, træ/alu
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Top frame

TransomSide frame

Cill

Fixed window 
Triple glazing, 116mm frame depth, alu-clad wood

25 mm Astragal bar

60 mm Astragal bar

42 mm Astragal bar



Udestueelement - 3 lag, træ/alu
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Conservatory window 
Triple glazing, 116mm frame depth, alu-clad wood

Top frame

Side frame

Transom

Cill

Transom


